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Tel: 09131 29437 / Fax: 032221240762 / eMail: harald.bungsche@btv.de

TV Adelsdorf (06003)
Am Sportplatz 3-5, 91325 Adelsdorf

G 09195 994752 1.vorsitzender@tv-adelsdorf.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Hein, Sabine

Kirsch, Anke

Schmidt, Manuela
Leupert, Irene

Holmer, Karoline
Birkner, Ute

Eibert, Natalia

Albert, Renate - SG
Belzer, Erika - SG
Hau-Kurtze, Agnes
Rudel, Gerda - SG

12 10 Steinbock, Ingrid

13 11 Wagner, Jutta

14 14 Zeitler, Gertraude

15 15 Hohberger, Traudl

16 N Wagner, llona

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
MF: Sabine Hein; T 09195 1367
m 0160 95266503; Andy.Hein@freenet.de
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NHTC Nirnberg (06142)
Siedlerstr. 111, 90480 Nurnberg
G 0911 5430202 F 0911 5434887
Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

N Beviz, Dora ( HUN/§31.6)
2 Stroh, Bina

4 Dr. Hirn, Regina

8  Seiler, Katrin

21 Wiegel, Martina

12 Dietzfelbinger, Su.

6  Dr. Druschky, Katr.

5 Minartz, Christine

9 Geissendorfer, Wal.

10 10 Nolscher, Karin

11 11 Lederer, Susanne

12 7  Zink, Doris

13 13 Hompf, Tanja

14 3 Fortsch, Barbara

15 14 Wein, Monika

16 15 Deubner-Leichs, He.

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Regina Hirn; T 0911 4087955
m 0172 8605089; beyer-regina@t-online.de
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ID-Nr.

26510005
26310573
25710105
25710104
26310065
26010263
26902598
26710018
25510092
25502150
25910500
25010058
25210035
24609961
24709994
24810053

ID-Nr.

27402927
26400916
26510071
26852513
26201708
26702148
27010007
27550946
25601198
25810218
26310249
26752478
27301090
26900837
26702167
26290589

DGR/LK

LK11
LK13
LK14
LK16
LK18
LK19
LK20
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23

DGRI/LK

LK15
LK16
LK20
LK21
LK21
LK22
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
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TC Buckenhof (06025)
Neukreut 17, 91054 Buckenhof
G 09131 54383

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Pontones, Laura
Walter, Carolin
Becker-Weyh, Siegr.
Grund, Sabine
Forberg, Edda
Straub, Dagmar
Zestic, Monica
Doppers, Ursula

10 Thielemann, Inge
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10 11 Schuck, Esther ( AUT/§31.6)

11 12 Groger, Ines

12 13 Barth, Angelika

13 18 Stecker, Sonja

14 16 Zinnow, Gisela

15 N Dittrich, Heike - SG
16 N Schlicht-Kéhler, P. - SG
» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Ursula Doppers; T 0913151767
doeppers@t-online.de

SportVgg Mogeldorf 2000 (06146)

Dientzenhoferstr. 26, 90480 Niirnberg

ID-Nr.

26301462
26810146
25610071
26810163
26351837
26110365
25610326
25210040
25510293
26610329
26310348
26310034
26851565
26551642
1964

1972

DGR/LK

LK15
LK16
LK17
LK18
LK20
LK22
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23

G 0911 5434811 F 0911 5434813 geschaeftsstelle@spvgg-

moegeldorf.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)
Niegsch, Sonja
Wolfel, Astrid
Ziegast, Dagmar
Hoérmann, Birgit
Méochel-Treutle, Ma.
Kebbel, Heike
Leinberger, Franzi.
Leyendecker, Waltr.
Johnson, Heidi
Treutle, Andrea
Scheppach, Helga
Fink, Marion

Mertin, Margit
Lechler, Margit

15 11 Kohlenbach, Marcel.
16 13 Koch, Ernestine

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
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MF: Margit Mochel-Treutle; T 0911 591345
m 0157 88093582; moechel-treutlema@alte-leipziger.de

W DAIKIN -tannentor b

ID-Nr.

27608710
27608708
26609975
26410079
26410156
26751650
24910182
25710450
26210112
26510390
26010011
26110147
24709710
24309720
26401947
25910124

DGR/LK

LK15
LK16
LK16
LK17
LK17
LK18
LK18
LK19
LK20
LK20
LK20

ESsS

Energie Siidbayern

TSV Ebermannstadt (06039)

Sportplatzstr. 3, 91320 Ebermannstadt

m 01577 6460946 tennis@tsv-ebermannstadt-tennis.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Gotz, Silvia

Walter, Gertrud
Glockner, Annelies.
Meisinger, Karin
Eckert, Margarete
Siemund-Lange, Jut.
Nittel, Andrea
Neuner, Esther
Lahner, Anita

10 11 Arnold, Emilie

11 10 Drischel, Ulrike

12 12 Hutzler, Elisabeth

13 13 Striegel, Rita

14 14 Schmidt, Ulrike

15 15 Dauer, Gudrun

16 N Purwins, Katia

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
MF: Gudrun Dauer; T 09194796388
viki.dauer@googlemail.com
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TC Riickersdorf Il (06178)
Am Entensee, 90607 Riickersdorf
G 0911 5707566

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

7 N Donauer, Sandra

8 11 Lotz, Jitka

9 10 Stahl, Margarete
10 9 Kappler-Specht, Su.
11 16 Borek, Erika

12 12 Wadenka, Dagmar
13 13 Haupt-Schwind, Ant.
14 15 Krum, Karin

15 17 Kolb, Ingrid

16 18 Hirschmann, Jana
17 22 Fritz, Friedlinde

18 19 Stever-Giegold, Or.
19 20 Ihnken, Ingrid

20 21 van Gemmern-Ahlich.
21 23 Schmidt, Lydia

22 26 Schollau, Lyane

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Gabriela Knoch; T 0911 578031

ID-Nr.

26310037
25407909
25500180
26710222
25300496
25510022
26709987
26809992
25600124
26010440
25700107
25000506
25710060
27009995
25210041
27650683

ID-Nr.

27310116
25910439
26107906
26300015
25210101
25600043
26600100
26110413
24600387
26600789
25401259
26110098
25110107
26010140
25410082
25801537

m 0173/3911542; gabrielasmk@aol.com

SPORT & SPA

TV

TENNIS WAREHOUSE

EUROPE"

‘m@ tennis

DGR/LK

LK11
LK13
LK14
LK15
LK17
LK17
LK17
LK17
LK18
LK19
LK20
LK20
LK20
LK20
LK22
LK22

DGRI/LK

SpVgg Erlangen (06049)

Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 11, 91052 Erlangen

ey

T 09131 971616 G 09131 52792 F 09131 971617 tennis@spvgg-

erlangen.de
Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Strangl, Bérbel
Westrich, Christin.
Pflaum-Karches, He.
Giinther, Roswitha
Hebestreit, Claudi.
Schmitt, Jutta
Steger, Doris
Krauss, Heide

11 Schick, Veronika
10 12 Krusch, Marina

11 10 Czech, Regine

12 14 Herre, Gudrun

13 13 Bornebusch, Ina
14 25 Wetzel, Renate

15 24 Buscher, Stefanie
16 17 Reim, Gudrun

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Jutta Schmitt; T 09131 54288
ksob_gmbh@onlinehome.de
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ID-Nr.

26200210
26409946
25610079
24810012
26710192
25710062
25951359
24109887
24810014
24309907
26602213
26601809
24709953
24350719
26751701
26701823

Die Statistik ligt nie. Qmim.i

DGR/LK

LK14
LK16
LK17
LK17
LK18
LK19
LK19
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
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